Race Date

October 10, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - FRANKLIN
Team Score (places):15

1 1440
2 1469
3 1461
4 1425
5 1453
6 1444
7 1438
8 1448
9 1449
10 1429
11 1427
12 1450
13 1472
14 1456
15 1463
16 1443
17 1464
18 1462
19 1467

Caleb Hodel
Tavinya Taylor
Clara Roche
Emma Beausoleil
Maggie Malee
Jacelyn Johnson
Sophia Hahn
Kaelin Leishman
Grace Leonard
Cooper Coyle
Brigid Buckingham
Leah Lewis

Bailey Witter
Madison Monken
Isabella Sailor
Sasha Hughes
Veronica Sakowicz
Ella Rodriguez
Maddie Smith

Team - EDISON
Team Score (places):50

1369
1348
1373
1367
1354

ga b~ WN P

Anna Mathis
Miya Duebener
Sydney Musulin
Annika Matrtin
Justice Guevara

Team - LEMAN

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1289
2 1285

Lily Lebo
Natalie Gramaldo

LEMAN CHARGERS XC OCT 10

Final Team Results

Girls
Boys & Girls 8
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:13.9
1 1 11:49.8 11:49.8 0:00.0
2 3 12:17.5 24:07.4 0:27.6
3 6 13:55.4 38:02.8 2:05.5
4 10 14:00.2 52:03.1 2:10.4
5 15 14:06.7 1:06:09.8 2:16.8
(6) (21) 14:15.9 1:20:25.8 2:26.0
@) (28) 14:20.4  1:34:46.2 2:30.5
More Than 7 14:35.7 1:49:22.0 2:45.8
More Than 7 15:11.1  2:04:33.2 3:21.2
More Than 7 15:12.4 2:19:45.7 3:22.6
More Than 7 15:24.1 2:35:09.8 3:34.2
More Than 7 15:54.8 2:51:04.6 4:04.9
More Than 7 16:01.7 3:07:06.4 4:11.8
More Than 7 16:02.5 3:23:08.9 4:12.6
More Than 7 16:08.0 3:39:17.0 4:18.1
More Than 7 16:16.5 3:55:33.6 4:26.7
More Than 7 17:16.2  4:12:49.8 5:26.3
More Than 7 17:17.4 4:30:07.2 5:27.5
More Than 7 18:36.5 4:48:43.7 6:46.6
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 15:44.0
8 8 14:33.5 14:33.5 0:00.0
9 17 14:53.4 29:26.9 0:19.9
10 27 15:21.3 44:48.2 0:47.8
11 38 16:00.1 1:00:48.3 1:26.6
12 50 17:52.0 1:18:40.4 3:18.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 12:19.2 12:19.2 0:00.0
Less Than 5 14:27.6 26:46.8 2:08.3

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1
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